Position

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Children's Center Teacher 4/7

Child Develop.- Inst/Aide
Program

Other Positions Held

Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Instructional Aide I,
Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub, Eed
School Age Summer
Hourly

Eed School Age
Summer Hourly

Instructional Aide I,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Excelsior EES @
Guadalupe Ost

Excelsior EES @
Guadalupe Ost

Excelsior EES @
Guadalupe Ost

Excelsior EES @
Guadalupe Ost

Total Wages

$53,313

$51,691

$36,399

$21,695

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,999

$12,941

$11.5

18

$0



