Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Excelsior EES @ Guadalupe Ost	\$53,313	\$12,999
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Instructional Aide II, Children Center Day- To-Day Sub, Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Excelsior EES @ Guadalupe Ost	\$51,691	\$12,941
Children's Center Teacher 4/7	Eed School Age Summer Hourly	San Francisco Unified	Excelsior EES @ Guadalupe Ost	\$36,399	\$11,518
Child Develop Inst/Aide Program	Instructional Aide II, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Excelsior EES @ Guadalupe Ost	\$21,695	\$0